12

10

-

%%

[N
[N

y

a

ur

E ntweurf

Plannr.: 3.005

bakl 03D RepRereiEnkarid D0 wg

S0

gezeichnet: 22062023 | ke

trelgegeben:

Porinerschof fs-
gemllichoft robim

Baderbau

Telafox 071 56 96617-10

Telaton 07156 9661 20

12

10

S
\
N
7
7
g

7
2
7
7
0
0

\Aufnahme der Abdichtung -

)\B
7,
7
0
o7y
"

+0,035
_Stahhainkel
\_Befestigung Fertigteil und

SpErre//”

Kapillar:

35°

Raststufe - 1,32

o
<
o
()
N

Fliesen in Dunnbettmértel

Werbundabdichtun
Ausgleichsspachtelun
7
%
7
%

N
N
7
0
”
7
%
7
7
v

oN

GS

(&N
M)
—
7
7
4
4
7
Z
%
5
4
4
‘)7

neu-0,85

7
7

Wasserspiegel alt
7
g
4
9

0,00

Werahrensiechnik

Dipl-ing

Richter + Rausenberger

Dl -Ihg.
Sanierung Wellenbecken

Dissalshroibe 22 AEEF Gedingen
Stadt Bad Rappenau
Freibad RappSaoDie
Dretailschnitt

Freier Architekt

8




